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Cheyenne Windy City Invite - 12/19/2025

Results - Cheyenne Windy City Invite
 
#1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACEN1 1:48.87
Bott, Evan JR Young, Ian SR
Hager, Chris JR Trimble, Tyler JR

ACSO2 2:04.45
Moore, Bryson FR Westervelt, Corbin FR
Marcott, Brett SO Buckendorf, Gunther SO

AEAS3 2:04.57
Newman, Gryphin SO Miller, Tagg JR
Morris, Reilly SO Walton, Josh SO

BCEN4 2:10.12
Morss, Wyatt SO VanHorn, Jacob FR
Crow, Konnar SO Mikesell, Caleb FR

BCSO5 2:40.41
Kilmer, Kaiden FR Fournier, Finn SO
Lorenz, Eric SO Mickelson, Ben SO

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free

QUAL2:06.89
Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

CEN JRHager, Chris1 1:57.28 QUAL
EAS FRRazo, Sebastian2 1:59.50 QUAL
CEN SOUrry, Dexter3 2:01.67 QUAL
CSO FRMoore, Bryson4 2:01.79 QUAL
CEN JRBott, Evan5 2:03.39 QUAL
EAS JRMiller, Tagg6 2:19.40
CEN FRVanHorn, Jacob7 x2:28.80
CSO SODurante, Lincoln8 2:31.89
CSO SOWhetham, Cullen9 2:33.84
EAS FRCotton, Grifϐin10 2:51.11
EAS FRVarland, MJ11 x3:09.26
CSO SOFournier, Finn12 x3:11.67

 
#3  Men 200 Yard IM

QUAL2:25.06
Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

CEN SRYoung, Ian1 2:13.97 QUAL
CEN JRWhitesell, Ian2 2:20.05 QUAL
CEN SOCrow, Konnar3 2:29.82
CSO FRWestervelt, Corbin4 2:41.16
CSO SOMarcott, Brett5 2:42.69
EAS SOMorris, Reilly--- DQ

 
#4  Men 50 Yard Free

QUAL25.06
Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

EAS SOKincheloe, Max1 25.02 QUAL
EAS JRKrueger, Lander2 25.38
EAS SRPeterson, Kale3 25.76
CEN JRTrimble, Tyler4 26.57
EAS SONewman, Gryphin5 x26.88
CEN FRMikesell, Caleb6 27.39
CEN FRLittle, Keanu7 27.53
CSO SOBuckendorf, Gunther8 28.09
EAS SOWalton, Josh9 x28.35
CEN JRDelo, Sterling10 x29.24
CEN SOBoal, Korbin11 x32.27

CSO SOLorenz, Eric12 32.56
EAS SOKuchanur, Surya13 x33.59
CSO FRKilmer, Kaiden14 33.68
EAS SOCarll, Donovan15 x34.41

 
#5  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         TeamFinals Score

CEN JRBenne, Brady1 351.30
CEN JRSteward, Scout2 175.95
EAS FRLinn, Brody3 164.20
CEN FRKnott, Aiden4 105.75

 
#6  Men 100 Yard Fly

QUAL1:03.92
Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

CEN SOUrry, Dexter1 1:03.04 QUAL
CSO SOMarcott, Brett2 1:11.60
CSO SOLorenz, Eric--- DQ

 
#7  Men 100 Yard Free

QUAL55.43
Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

CEN JRWhitesell, Ian1 52.88 QUAL
CEN JRBott, Evan2 54.55 QUAL
EAS SOKincheloe, Max3 56.26
EAS SRPeterson, Kale4 58.09
CEN SOMorss, Wyatt5 59.13
EAS JRKrueger, Lander6 59.26
CEN JRTrimble, Tyler7 x1:00.87
EAS SOMorris, Reilly8 x1:05.60
EAS FRZwonitzer, Eli9 x1:06.41
EAS SOWalton, Josh10 x1:06.64
CEN JRDelo, Sterling11 x1:07.16
CSO SOBuckendorf, Gunther12 1:07.29
CSO FRHoyt, Kaleb13 1:08.76
CEN SOBoal, Korbin14 x1:14.93
EAS SOKuchanur, Surya15 x1:17.36
EAS SOCarll, Donovan16 x1:20.48
CSO SOSmith, Charles17 1:27.50
CSO SOFournier, Finn18 x1:28.63

 
#8  Men 500 Yard Free

QUAL5:49.62
Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

CSO FRMoore, Bryson1 5:41.05 QUAL
CEN SRYoung, Ian2 5:49.59 QUAL
CEN SOCrow, Konnar3 5:55.39
CSO FRWestervelt, Corbin4 6:26.40

 
#9  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACEN1 1:40.54
Crow, Konnar SO Whitesell, Ian JR
Urry, Dexter SO Bott, Evan JR

AEAS2 1:41.00
Peterson, Kale SR Kincheloe, Max SO
Razo, Sebastian FR Krueger, Lander JR

BEAS3 1:50.32
Walton, Josh SO Morris, Reilly SO
Newman, Gryphin SO Miller, Tagg JR

BCEN4 1:53.42
Trimble, Tyler JR Morss, Wyatt SO
Mikesell, Caleb FR Delo, Sterling JR

ACSO5 1:57.86
Durante, Lincoln SO Hoyt, Kaleb FR
Mickelson, Ben SO Whetham, Cullen SO

CEAS6 x2:16.08
Carll, Donovan SO Dreifus, AJ JR
Petersen, Clayton FR Varland, MJ FR

CCSO7 2:19.55
Lorenz, Eric SO Kilmer, Kaiden FR
Fournier, Finn SO Smith, Charles SO

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Back

QUAL1:06.81
Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

CEN JRHager, Chris1 59.15 QUAL
EAS FRRazo, Sebastian2 1:05.67 QUAL
CEN SOMorss, Wyatt3 1:08.39
EAS FRZwonitzer, Eli4 1:18.06
CEN FRVanHorn, Jacob5 1:22.32
CSO SOWhetham, Cullen6 1:25.74
CSO FRHoyt, Kaleb7 1:26.72
CSO FRKilmer, Kaiden8 1:29.10
EAS FRVarland, MJ9 1:44.65

 
#11  Men 100 Yard Breast

QUAL1:13.58
Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

EAS JRMiller, Tagg1 1:18.56
CEN FRMikesell, Caleb2 1:22.30
EAS FRCotton, Grifϐin3 1:24.14
CEN FRLittle, Keanu4 1:24.31
CSO SOSmith, Charles5 1:53.83
CSO SODurante, Lincoln--- DQ

 
#12  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACEN1 3:38.24
Whitesell, Ian JR Urry, Dexter SO
Young, Ian SR Hager, Chris JR

AEAS2 3:57.60
Razo, Sebastian FR Kincheloe, Max SO
Peterson, Kale SR Krueger, Lander JR

ACSO3 4:16.63
Moore, Bryson FR Marcott, Brett SO
Westervelt, Corbin FR Buckendorf, Gunther SO

BCEN4 4:37.73
Delo, Sterling JR Boal, Korbin SO
VanHorn, Jacob FR Little, Keanu FR

BCSO5 4:59.90
Durante, Lincoln SO Hoyt, Kaleb FR
Mickelson, Ben SO Whetham, Cullen SO


